
 

2024-25 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

Monday, August 12 Teacher Institute 

Tuesday, August 13 Teacher Institute 

Wednesday, August 14th 1st Student Attendance Day 

Monday, September 2 NO SCHOOL- Labor Day 

Friday, September 27 Early Dismissal 11:30 am - SIP Day 

Friday, October 11 NO SCHOOL- Teacher Institute 

Monday, October 14 NO SCHOOL- Columbus Day 

Wednesday, October 16 Last day of 1st 9 weeks 

Friday, October 25 NO SCHOOL – Parent Student Teacher 

Conferences  

Tuesday, November 5 NO SCHOOL- Election Day 

Friday, November 15 Early Dismissal 11:30 am - SIP Day 

Wednesday, November 27- November 29 NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break 

Friday, December 13 Early Dismissal 11:30 am - SIP Day 

Monday, December 23- Friday, January 3 NO SCHOOL- Christmas Break 

Monday, January 6 NO SCHOOL- Teacher Institute 

Tuesday, January 7 Return to School 

Friday, January 17 Early Dismissal 11:30 am - SIP Day 

Monday, January 20 NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Day 

Friday, February 14 Early Dismissal 11:30 am - SIP Day 

Monday, February 17 NO SCHOOL - President’s Day 

Wednesday, March 12 Last day 3rd 9 weeks 

Friday, March 14 Early Dismissal 11:30 am - SIP Day 

Friday, March 21 NO SCHOOL - Student Parent Teacher 

Conferences 

Monday, March 31- April 4 NO SCHOOL – Spring Break 

Monday, April 7 Return to School 

Thursday, April 17 Early Dismissal 11:30 am- SIP Day 

Friday, April 18- April 21 NO SCHOOL Easter Break 

Friday, May 9 Early Dismissal 11:30 am- SIP Day 

Friday, May 23 Early Dismissal 11:30 am- Last Student Day w/ 

no additional Emergency Days 

Monday, May 26 NO SCHOOL- Memorial Day 

Monday, June 2 Last Student Day w/ 5 Emergency Days 

*Calendar subject to change. Notifications will be made in the event of changes to the calendar. 
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